Links | How to Order | FAQ | Contact Us
Paper
Shopping Bags
Poly
Shopping Bags
Paper
Merchandise
SOS
Merch/Roll
/T-Shirt
Clear Cello Poly
Bags
Euro Tote
Bags Food Service
Food Service & Bakery Bags
Super Wave Hi-D Carry Out Bags
Super Wave Hi-D Carry Out Bags are designed to accommodate many restaurant needs.
Product Code Size Carton Pack
SW-12135WHI 12" x 13" x 5" White 1000
SW-16146WHI 16-1/2" x 14" x 6" White 500
SW-19189WHI 19" x 18" x 9-1/2" White 500
SW-211810WHI 21" x 18" x 10" White 500
SW-242011WHI 24" x 20" x 11" White 250
SW-211810SP 21" x 18" x 10" Stock Print 500
Bakery Bags
Product Code Size Carton Pack
Gusset Wedge Bags
DW-BB425 4-1/2" x 1-1/2" x 25" 500
DW-BB428 4-1/2" x 1-1/2" x 28-1/2" 500
DW-BB514 5" x 4" x 14" 500
DW-BB518 5" x 4" x 18" 500
DW-BB712 7" x 4" x 12-1/2" 500
DW-BB715 7" x 4" x 15" 500
DW-BB916 9" x 6" x 16" 500
SOS Bags
DW-BBSOS 6# (6" x 3-11/16" x 10-7/8") 500
Polypropylene Bags
Polypropylene  crystal clear are FDA approved are heat sealable to help maintain freshness.
Product Code Size Carton Pack
Bags are excellent for candy, cookies, sandwiches & other food items.
Bags are heat sealable and meet FDA requirements for food contact.
GA-BAG3 3-1/2" x 2" x 7-1/2" - Clear 1000
GA-BAG4 4" x 2-1/2" x 9-1/2" - Clear 1000
GA-BAG5 5" x 3" x 11-1/2" - Clear 1000
../index.html
../Pages/links.html
../Pages/order.html
../Pages/faq.html
../Pages/contact.html
../Pages/packaging/loose_fill.html
../Pages/Labels/labels.html
../Pages/ribbons/ribbons.html
../Pages/giftwrap/giftwrap_frame.html
../Pages/tissue/solid_cl.html
../Pages/boxes/white_gift.html
../Pages/bags/shop_paper.html
../Pages/bags/shop_paper.html
../Pages/bags/shop_paper.html
../Pages/bags/shop_plastic.html
../Pages/bags/shop_plastic.html
../Pages/bags/merch_sos.html
../Pages/bags/merch_sos.html
../Pages/bags/merch_sos.html
../Pages/bags/merch_tshirt.html
../Pages/bags/merch_tshirt.html
../Pages/bags/cello.html
../Pages/bags/cello.html
../Pages/bags/euro.html
../Pages/bags/euro.html
food.pdf
GA-BAG6 6" x 3-1/4" x 13-1/2" - Clear 1000
Wide Bottom Shopping Bags
Product Code Size Carton Pack
DW-LINK 14" x 9-1/2" x 16-1/4" - Natural Kraft 200
DW-LIWK 14" x 9-1/2" x 16-1/4" - White Kraft 200
Send This Page To a Friend
Bags Boxes Tissue Giftwrap Ribbons & Bows Labels & Tags Packaging Supplies
../Pages/bags/shop_paper.html
../Pages/boxes/white_gift.html
../Pages/tissue/solid_cl.html
../Pages/giftwrap/giftwrap_frame.html
../Pages/ribbons/ribbons.html
../Pages/Labels/labels.html
../Pages/packaging/loose_fill.html